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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1086 (Rat #0371, Act #0355 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0994, H 3451)

A Bill to amend Title 38, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to insurance, by adding Chapter 87 so as to
provide for the regulation and taxation of risk retention groups and purchasing groups authorized under the Federal Liability
Risk Retention Act of 1986, including the provision of certain penalties.

01/26/88
01/28/88
01/28/88
02/02/88
02/03/88
02/03/88
02/17/88
02/23/88
02/24/88
03/08/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/22/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
Read second time SJ-34

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-34

Read third time and sent to House SJ-18

Introduced and read first time HJ-907

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-907
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1218
Read second time HJ-1358

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1433

Ratified R 371

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/14/88

Act No. 355
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